
Period monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday

P1 
08.35-09.33

English Block Geography History Irish Spanish

P2
09.33-10.31

P3
10.58-11.56

Maths BLOCK BUSINESS sCIENCE hOME ec
MATERIALS

TECHNOLOGY
P4

11.56-12.54

P5
13.34-14.32

French
APPLIED

GRAPHICS
Applied

TECHNOLOGY

music

engineering
P6

14.32-15.30

2nd Year Assessments 25-26


